
List of Public Bike Sharing Operators 
Sno PBS Company Name Client Name Telephone E-Mail 

1 

PEDL (Zoomcar) Rakshak (Bangalore)  
Brijesh Unnithan 
(Bangalore), Sumeet 
Salhotra (New Delhi) 

9820556056 
9731776776 
9717991697 

rakshak.naik@zoomcar.com 
brijesh.unnithan@zoomcar.com 
sumeet.salhotra@zoomcar.com 

2 

Chartered Speed Pvt 
Ltd 

Sanyam Gandhi 9099098909/ 
9979889920 

gandhi@charteredbike.in 

Sumit Sen, 
 Operations 
Manager  

89621 26121  
ls.sumit.sen@gmail.com 

3 

Prasanna Purple 
Mobility Solutions 
Private Limited, Pune 

Prasanna 9890310331 prasanna@prasannapurple.com 

Nikhil Vaidhya, GM - 
Operations 

8888869737 nikhil@prasannapurple.com 

4 
GWR - Green Wheel 
Ride 

Asha, Office 
Manager, Hyderabad 

9845481514 asha.kerakatty@gmail.com 

Ananda Kumar, IT 
Manager 

9448674775; ananda@mytrintrin.com 

Mahesha, Managing 
Partner 

7406351983 mahesha.siddegowda@gmail.com 

1 (949) 
5290379 

  

5 

Hexi Hero 
(Reliance Global 
Cloud X) 

Yeshonil Saini, 
Sr.Manager, Sales & 
Marketing, Gurgaon 

7337206633 
 8527436633 

yeshonil@hexi.co.in, 
yeshonilsaini@gmail.com, 
pagrawal@herocycles.com 

6 

Bycyshare 
Technologies Pvt. Ltd 
(Mobycy) 

Akash Gupta, 
Gurgaon  

9717019911 akash@mobycy.com 

7 Ofo Bikes Rajarshi Sahai 
8800588852 

rajarshi.sahai@ofobike.com 

8 
Smartbike Mobility 
Pvt Ltd (JV with 
Nextbikes, Germany) 

D V Manohar 
(Chairman) 
Dharmin 
Dontamsetti (CEO) 
Abhinandan 

9849038717 
9676777722 
9703606328 

manohar@shrishakti.com 
dharmin@smartbikemobility.com 

9 CYKUL Sports LLP Deenanath 9989399875 deena@cykul.com 

10 Mobike Sujith Nair   sujith@mobike.com 

11 Pro3 Mobility 
Vijay Chabbria, Sales 
& Marketing Head 

  
vijay.chhabria@pro3.in 

12 Primerail Infralabs K.R. Chetan   elevate@primerail.com 

13 SC Soft Technology Rajan C S   Rajan.CS@scsoft.com 

14 
Lejonet ITS 
Technologies Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Mr. Varun Agarwal,  
Director 

  

va@lnits.in 
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15 
Feynman Technology 
(Pedal) 

Deepak V S, Head of 
Projects 

  
deepak@feynmantech.com 

16 
Ecosystem 
Partnerships 

Vanchhit Johri, 
Manager 

  
anchhit@yulu.bike 

17 i-byk Vijay H.M.   vijay.hm@enfrien.com 

18 ParXsys Syed Haseeb Arfath   arfath@parxsys.com 

19 
Namma Nimma 
Cycles 

  
  

murali@nammacycle.in 

20 Yaana Bikes 
Abhishek , CEO 
Yaana Bikes 

  
yaanabikes@gmail.com 
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